@ENAV

Eflermenty base per o costruzione

dei settori aeroportuali

EENAC

Latitudine

N 45 26 58.0066
N 45 27 09.5280
N 45 26 01.5639
N 45 27 29.5877
N 45 27 28.9482
N 45 27 24.3126
N 45 27 30.4924
N 4527 19.3751
N 45 26 13.2226
N 45 26 23.1700
N 45 26 42.9111
N 45 26 53.0790
N 45 27 02.5454
N 45 27 12.5430
N 45 26 03.5018
N 45 27 22.3747
N 45 27 28.9482
N 45 27 09.5280

Longitudine

E 09 16 41.8847
E 09 16 07.8599
E 09 16 41.8313
E 09 16 08.3589
E 09 16 05.7618
E091632.9115
E 09 16 08.2611
E 09 16 06.7784
E 09 16 40.5600
E 09 16 39.4847
E 09 16 37.3777
E 09 16 36.2686
E 09 16 35.2430
E 09 16 34.1628
E 0916 41.6224
E 09 16 33.1204
E 09 16 05.7618
E 09 16 07.8599

Elev ICAO

107.6 LIML
106.239 LIML
102.88 LIML
107.016 LIML
107.381 LIML
108.21 LIML
107.016 LIML
106.797 LIML
103.575 LIML
104.474 LIML
106.198 LIML
106.64 LIML
107.003 LIML
107.273 LIML
102.85 LIML
107.6 LIML
107.38 LIML
106.24 LIML

Identificativo Punto

ARP
CWy
CWy
CWy
CWy
CWy
CwWy
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
THR
THR
THR
THR

Descrizione Punto

MILANO LINATE
CWY 17

CWY 18

CWY 18H

CWY 35

CWY 36

CWY 36H
115_RWY18R36L
134_RWY18L36R
200_RWY18L36R
339_RWY18L36R
396_RWY18L36R
446_RWY18L36R
500_RWY18L36R
THR36

THR18

THR17

THR35

Aggiornamento

22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012
22/05/2012



